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項⽬ 値
係数 1.0000 

79,300円 

基準単価 1厘 円/kWh

基準燃料価格
上限価格 119,000円 

燃料価格

0.7386 
31,400円 

21銭3厘 円/kWh
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項⽬ 値
0.1152 
0.2714 

基準燃料価格
基準単価

19銭7厘 円/kWh

125,300円 

別表１ 燃料費等調整単価算出係数等

0.0259 
0.2563 
0.8915 

83,500円 

値項⽬

係数

基準燃料価格
上限価格

燃料価格

基準単価


